
We Proudly Represent These Innovative Manufacturers in Mafsi Region 14

PMR Main Office
1305 Lakes Parkway, Ste. 106 | Lawrenceville, GA 30043 | (800) 836-2716 | www.pmreps.com

Sneeze Guards & 
Display Cases

Ovens,  Warming & 
Cooking Equipment

Coffee & Beverage 
Equipment

Robotic 
Foodservice 

Solutions

Disposal 
Equpment

Foodservice 
Robotics

Healthcare 
Refrigeration 
Equipment

Display Cooking 
Equipment

Craft Beer 
Equipment

Food Prep & 
Refrigeration

Foodservice, 
Smallwares & 
Meal Delivery 

Systems

Food Holding & 
Transportation 

Equipment

Disposal 
Equipment

Ovens & 
Countertop Fryers

Gas Ranges
& Ovens

Gastronomic 
Ovens

Steam Equipment

Conveyor 
Ovens

Baking, Proofing, & 
Oven Equipment

Commercial 
Microwaves

Disposal 
Equipment

Serving Lines & 
Food Warming

Bars & Beer 
Systems

Plumbing 
Products

Ice Makers & Bins

Knives

Fryers
& Water Cookers

Water Filtration
(AR/TN only)

Lines continue onto 
next page..

Pizza Vending 
Machines

Pulpers



Tabletop & Buffet 
Accessories

We Proudly Represent These Innovative Manufacturers in Mafsi Region 14

Ovens, Ranges, 
Refrigeration & 

Steam

Warewash

Custom Stainless

High Speed 
Ovens & 

Induction Ranges

Beverage & 
Undercounter  
Refrigeration

Blend, Prep, 
Cook, & Brew

Walk-In & 
Blast Chillers

PMR Main Office
1305 Lakes Parkway, Ste. 106 | Lawrenceville, GA 30043 | (800) 836-2716 | www.pmreps.com

Cooking 
& Holding 
Equipment

PMR Orders
Order Processing & Confirmation

Sarah Whitehead
Houston Hensley

770-441-3100 ext. 3000
Email orders to:

orders@pmreps.com

PMR Quotes
Quote Request & Bid Coordination

Randy Mealor
770-441-3100 ext. 3001
Email quote requests to:
quotes@pmreps.com

PMR Custom
Custom & Chain Coordination

Stephanie Smith
770-441-3100 ext. 3005

Email chain & custom requests to:
custom@pmreps.com

PMR Beverage
Quotes, Questions, & Order 

Processing
John Linsky

Emily Roberts
Alex Dolhon
Chris Hayes

770-441-3100 ext. 3003
Email Beverage requests to:

john@pmreps.com
roberts@pmreps.com

alex@pmreps.com
chris@pmreps.com

PMR Distribution
Order Processing & Inquiries for: 
Panasonic, Prince Castle, Silver 

King, TurboChef, 3M
Merrie Soltis

770-441-3100 press 2
Email requests to:

distributing@pmreps.com

PMR Service
Service Coordination

Alex Dolhon
770-441-3100 ext. 3004

Email orders to:
service@pmreps.com


